
Client
ID

Company Name Country Client Email Client Name Client Phone Status

CL-3378 GFC m.martin@satelliteteams.com Matt Martin +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3379 GreyStone kesqueda@gmgapts.com Kathrine Esqueda +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3380 Hypershift nate.reynolds@hypershift.com Nate Reynolds +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3381 Minty Boiz joshcohen83@gmail.com Josh Cohen +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3382 1st Ave Machine accounting@1stavemachine.com Melissa Rivera +63 9123 456789 ACTIVE

CL-3383 Pied Parker George@piedparker.com George Azzi +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3384 RCP kevin@rcpaz.com Kevin Bishop +63 ACTIVE

CL-3385 ATeam diana@ateamrealtyinc.com Diana Alon +63 9123 456789 ACTIVE

CL-3386 Redbrick Properties mcarnahan@redbrickpm.com Michael Carnahan +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3388 Spectrum Acquisition kevin.tovar@spectrumsaq.com Kevin Tovar +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3389 Spectrum Solutions leah.vega@spectrumsaq.com Leah Vega +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3391 Bespoke Beauty Brands laurendrescher@bespokebeautybrands.com Lauren Drescher +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3392 Sperlonga Data & Analytics n.reyes@sperlongadata.com Nimfa Reyes +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3393 ST Legal - Jacoby & Meyers satelliteteamsclienttest@gmail.com Angelica Quezada +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3394
ST Legal - Larry H. Parker c/o

Mirtha
mirtha@jacobyandmeyers.com Mirtha Lopez +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3395 SpinUtech tammie@spinutech.com Ammie Tammie +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3396 BLK David.Berman@getblk.com David Berman +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3397
ST Legal - Oakwood Legal Group,

LLP
RCamacho@oakwoodlegal.com Rebecca Camacho +63 1234 567890 ACTIVE

CL-3400 BLVD Capital rob@theblvdgrp.com Robert Budman +63 9123 456789 ACTIVE

CL-3401 ST Legal (Internal) mviray@jacobyandmeyers.com Madeline Viray +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3402 The Refinery zacks@therefinerycreative.com Zack Shubb +63 1234 567890 ACTIVE

CL-3403 True Innovations paulamauricio@trueinnovations.com Paula Maurico
+63 1234
5677890

ACTIVE

CL-3404 Bonblissity / Bonbliss Beauty, Inc. elissa@bonblissity.com Elissa Choi +63 9123 456789 ACTIVE

CL-3405 Vesta julio@vestahome.com Julio Morales +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3406 Dr. Eddie Siman dsiman178@milkenschool.org Daniella Siman +63 9123 456789 ACTIVE

CL-3407 Easyhealth alex@joineasyhealth.com Alex Labib +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3408 Farah and Farah jjacoby@farahandfarah.com Jordan Jacoby +63 9123 456789 ACTIVE

CL-3472 ST Legal colleenfdeguzman@gmail.com Colleen Christina De Guzman +63 9123 456789 ACTIVE

CL-3502 Cailyn's / Double Dare Spa lester.cruz101@gmail.com John Lester Cruz +63 9208 517818 ACTIVE

CL-3504
Elihu Institute for Pain

Management
Elihu@elihupain.com Dr. Koorosh Joshua Elihu +63 1234 56789 ACTIVE

CL-3543 Satellite Teams g.pastor@satelliteteams.com Geryll Pastor 639199910000 ACTIVE

CL-3556 MJM Capital m.martin@mjmcapital.com Matt Martin 17037986238 ACTIVE

CL-3586 soberano_enrico@yahoo.com Rico Soberano ACTIVE



ClientID Company Name Country Client Email Client Name Client Phone Status

CL-4086 macky888@icloud.com
Email@privaterelay.appleid.com
Email@privaterelay.appleid.com

ACTIVE

CL-4342 SSA troy.routh@spectrumsaq.com Troy Routh +18013863585 ACTIVE

CL-4343 SSA troy.routh@comcast.net Troy Routh +18013863585 ACTIVE

CL-4392 ST Johnpangan2000@gmail.com Pangan John Tester +12134479608 ACTIVE

CL-4492 j.pangan@satelliteteams.com John Pangan ACTIVE

CL-4497 albertearniereyes@gmail.com Albert Reyes ACTIVE

CL-4518 sharilewis.68618@gmail.com Shari Lewis ACTIVE

CL-4519 demetriusjudge.25861@gmail.com Demetrius Judge ACTIVE

CL-4553 WapakcCoffee wapakc+client@gmail.com Alexander Javier +09228362953 ACTIVE

CL-4583 lionelfrazier.20268@gmail.com Lionel Frazier ACTIVE

CL-4586 c4fj7sdndz@privaterelay.appleid.com App Review207 ACTIVE

CL-4587 duanereed.61060@gmail.com Duane Reed ACTIVE

CL-4588 amyarnold.43895@gmail.com Amy Arnold ACTIVE

CL-4609 cruzgiselleannm@gmail.com Giselle Ann Cruz ACTIVE

CL-4613 Teodoro m.teodoro@satelliteteams.com Maitha Teodoro 639065428314 ACTIVE

CL-4614
DTAQO2TDSSYMHEDEBOM7RXS6KI-

00@cloudtestlabaccounts.com
Nuage Laboratoire ACTIVE

CL-4616 janethopkins.70937@gmail.com Janet Hopkins ACTIVE

CL-4617 2fzcr5m4hh@privaterelay.appleid.com Apple John ACTIVE

CL-4618 tammymarsh.97004@gmail.com Tammy Marsh ACTIVE

CL-4619 angelmoreno.83711@gmail.com Angel Moreno ACTIVE

CL-4626 drewdixon.36646@gmail.com Drew Dixon ACTIVE

CL-4627 ronberry.65940@gmail.com Ron Berry ACTIVE

CL-4628 carolinaputnam.01802@gmail.com Carolina Putnam ACTIVE

CL-4629 maceljonray@gmail.com Macking Bañas ACTIVE

CL-4635 satelliteteams.test09@gmail.com User09 ST ACTIVE

CL-4640 opalbarrett.09425@gmail.com Opal Barrett ACTIVE

CL-4641 heidiwilliamson.32602@gmail.com Heidi Williamson ACTIVE

CL-4642 yvettefernandez.54462@gmail.com Yvette Fernandez ACTIVE

CL-4646 tonirios.85016@gmail.com Toni Rios ACTIVE

CL-4647 jobrock.10420@gmail.com Jo Brock ACTIVE

CL-4648 kathrynweaver.22638@gmail.com Kathryn Weaver ACTIVE

CL-4652 rickyfigueroa.15836@gmail.com Ricky Figueroa ACTIVE

CL-4654 daisymitchell.67763@gmail.com Daisy Mitchell ACTIVE

CL-4663 heidistephens.70253@gmail.com Heidi Stephens ACTIVE

CL-4669 jessasantos3@gmail.com Jessa Santos ACTIVE



ClientID Company Name Country Client Email Client Name Client Phone Status

CL-4701 email@privaterelay.appleid.com
Email@privaterelay.appleid.com
Email@privaterelay.appleid.com

ACTIVE

CL-4702 Townsend satellite.test.one@gmail.com Peter Townsend +639065428314 ACTIVE

CL-4704 geryll@gmail.com Geryll Pastor ACTIVE

CL-4709 e.silo@satelliteteams.com Edsel Andre Silo ACTIVE

CL-4713 melissa_fzlr@hotmail.com Mel Guzman Garcia ACTIVE

CL-4716 Satellite Teams geryllpastor@gmail.com Geryll Pastor +639199910000 ACTIVE

CL-4717 satellite.test.two@gmail.com Aubrey Nielson ACTIVE

CL-4727 bradfordkelley.03996@gmail.com Bradford Kelley ACTIVE

CL-4792 eas24corporate@gmail.com Elisa Sia ACTIVE

CL-4802 emilycastillo.19327@gmail.com Emily Castillo ACTIVE

CL-4809 SatteliteTeams PH f.legaspi@satelliteteams.com Francis Legaspi +639754240307 ACTIVE

CL-4814 h.cipriano@satelliteteams.com John Michael Cruz ACTIVE

CL-4815 j.m.cruz2421@gmail.com John Michael Cruz ACTIVE

CL-4818 satellite.matt01@gmail.com Matt Theodore ACTIVE


